CRONOESCALADA A LA SILLA DE FELIPE Il 2023

13/08/2023

FEMINAS CADETE-JUNIOR:
DORSAL NOMBRE

POS
1
2
3
FEMINAS INFANTILES:
1
FEMINAS MASTER MTB:
1
FEMINAS VETERANAS:
1

650 Lydia

675 Sue

640 Lucia

502 Erika Sofia

316 Teresa

311 Susana

INFANTILES-MENORES DE 17 ANOS:

1
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SENIOR 17-30 ANOS:
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MASTER 30-40:
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VETERANOS 50+:
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MOUNTAIN BIKE:
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484 Alberto
501 Teo
144 Alberto
505 Nicolas
197 Dario
320 Adrian
509 Antén
687 Pablo
500 Angel

323 Wilfredo Ernesto

185 Unai

187 Fernando
686 lllan

194 Mario
694 Borja
312 Jorge
189 Neo

324 Ashish Manuel

325 Luis

699 Alejandro
195 Joaquin
698 Jesus

695 Ignacio

190 Manuel
700 Daniel

129 Juan Manuel
697 Tomas

177 Gustavo
318 David

315 Jose Ignacio

689 David

639 David

193 Jose Ignacio
314 Jose Carlos
333 Carlos

317 José Luis
638 Francisco

196 Miguel Angel
321 Rafael
637 Tomas
198 Jose Luis
313 Angel
174 Guillermo
322 Andrew
504 Lucas
688 Jaime
478 Diego
335 Aimar
475 Lucas
476 Daniel

Apellidos

Castelld Blasco
Castell6 Blasco
Castell6 Blasco

Quero Colchon
Serralta Gely

Hernandez Garcia

Estevez Agudo
Kuwalek Hernandez
Pozas Palomo

Diaz De Ema
Fernandez Merino
Robledo Glez
Yanchuk

Crespo Lépez
Moran Parra

Pabdn Martinez

Martinez Sanz

Cascajo Romera

Perales Aparicio

San Emeterio Prudencio
Peralta Parra

Diez Dalva

Martinez

Sdinz Sanchez

Pozas Palomo

Carrion Herranz
Lépez Mancebo
Martin De La Vera
Rodriguez De La Fuente
Pérez Martin
Carrién Herranz
Gea Fernandez
Todoli Herranz
Quero Navas
Alonso Romero
Cogorro

Cerdeio Hernandez
Castell6 Mateo
Rodriguez Pardillo
Sdnchez Segovia
Esteban

Gbémez Barroso
Perez

Calvente Alonso
Davison

Duran Pecellin
Duran Ortega
Moran Gonzalez
Gallego Cebrian
Davison

De Paz Gonzdlez
Crespo Lépez
Rodriguez Burillo
Diaz De Ema
Garcia Fernandez
Garcia Gomez

GENERO

Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

FEMENINO

Femenino

Femenino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Masculino

TIEMPO
0:05:08
0:05:14
0:05:25

0:06:29

0:07:22

0:06:30

0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:59
0:05:46
0:06:00
0:06:51
0:08:36
0:05:05
0:09:05

0:03:32
0:03:34
0:03:53
0:03:54
0:03:55
0:04:03
0:04:08

0:03:30
0:03:33
0:03:49
0:03:53
0:04:01
0:04:21
0:04:36
0:05:03
0:05:26
0:05:29
0:07:38

0:04:17
0:04:21
0:04:51
0:04:51
0:05:07
0:06:31
0:08:19

0:04:32
0:05:20
0:05:26
0:05:37
0:06:42
0:07:14
0:08:03
0:08:04
0:08:48
0:09:00
0:09:13
0:09:52
0:09:54

EDAD

50

10

16 CADETE F
16 CADETE F
16 CADETE F

13 INFANTIL F

35 MASTER 30 F

51 MASTER 50 F

12 ALEVIN
13 INFANTIL
16 CADETE
12 ALEVIN
12 ALEVIN
10 ALEVIN
11 ALEVIN
15 CADETE
11 ALEVIN
13 INFANTIL

19 SUB23
18 JUNIOR
25 ELITE
19 SUB23
21 SUB23
27 ELITE
22 SUB23
18 JUNIOR
23 ELITE

39 MASTER 30 M
34 MASTER 30 M
41 MASTER 40 M
48 MASTER 40 M
49 MASTER40 M
43 MASTER 40 M
45 MASTER 40 M
49 MASTER 40 M
47 MASTER 40 M
41 MASTER40 M
40 MASTER 40 M

56 MASTER50 M
51 MASTER 50 M
56 MASTER 50 M
58 MASTER 50 M

MASTER 50 M
55 MASTER50 M
65 MASTER 60 M

38 MASTER 30 M

19 SUB23

36 MASTER 30 M

12 ALEVIN

42 MASTER40 M

17 JUNIOR

50 MASTER 50 M

13 INFANTIL

13 INFANTIL

13 INFANTIL
INFANTIL

14 INFANTIL

13 INFANTIL

MTB 12 FEM

MASTER 12 FEM
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